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Bruttowertung – Class. Lordo 

 
1° BORDATO LUCA LANA 6       31 

 ILLMER HANNES APPIANO - CAREZ 5       31 

3° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6 S      29 

4° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      28 

5° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       26 

6° CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZ 9       25 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      25 

8° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 21 S      24 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      24 

 HAFNER ARNO APPIANO - CAREZ 13       24 

11° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       23 

12° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 14 S      22 

13° INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 16 S L     21 

14° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      20 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      20 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      20 

17° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 12 S      19 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     19 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 18 S      19 

20° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 25 S      18 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      18 

22° Stufferin Carmen LANA 17 S L     17 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      17 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     17 

25° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     16 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 15 S      16 

27° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       15 

28° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      14 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     14 

 GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 16 S L     14 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     14 

32° TAUBER MARKUS LANA 25 S      13 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     13 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     13 

35° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      12 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      12 

 HOFER MARTIN LANA 25       12 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 24 S      12 

39° HOLZER HANSJOERG QUELLENHOF 16 S      11 

 Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     11 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      11 

 WEISSENSTEINER HANNES ESTERO 12 S      11 
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43° KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 24 S      10 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 22 S      10 

45° KROESS MARISA ESTERO 27 S L     9 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     9 

 PARTH MICHAEL LANA 35       9 

48° HAAS ERICH PASSO MONTE CRO 20 S      8 

 CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 32  L     8 

 SCHNABL JOHANNES LANA 34       8 

 EISENSTECKEN MATTHIAS APPIANO - CAREZ 24       8 

 KROESS REINHARD ESTERO 25 S      8 

53° HOELZL PETER APPIANO - CAREZ 28       7 

 MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     7 

55° PERATHONER THOMAS MIA 31       6 

 MARTINI LUKAS APPIANO - CAREZ 32       6 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 29 S      6 

 TSCHIMBEN THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZ 36       6 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 30 S L     6 

60° Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     5 

 KOELLENSPERGER ARTHUR QUELLENHOF 31       5 

62° RUBNER MARKUS MIRABELL 25 S      4 

63° VISENTINI TONI PETERSBERG 36 S      3 

64° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 32 S L     2 

 AMPLATZ GERDA LANA 36 S L     2 

 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 36 S L     2 

 KOMPATSCHER HANNI LANA 34 S L     2 

68° KOMPATSCHER PETER LANA 36 S      0 

69° HARB PETER APPIANO - CAREZ 17       RIT. 

 Rauch Karl LANA 23 S      N.R. 
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1. Kategorie / Cat. netto 

 
1° BORDATO LUCA LANA 6       37 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      37 

3° ILLMER HANNES APPIANO - CAREZ 5       36 

4° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6 S      35 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      35 

6° CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZ 9       34 

7° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      32 

8° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 12 S      30 

9° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       29 

10° WEISSENSTEINER HANNES ESTERO 12 S      18 

 

2. Kategorie / Cat. netto 
 

1° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 21 S      45 

2° WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     37 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      37 

 HAFNER ARNO APPIANO - CAREZ 13       37 

5° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       36 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 18 S      36 

 INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 16 S L     36 

8° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 14 S      35 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      35 

10° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     34 

11° Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     33 

12° WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      32 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      32 

14° Stufferin Carmen LANA 17 S L     31 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       31 

16° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      30 

17° Wolf Sepp LANA 15 S      29 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      29 

 GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 16 S L     29 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     29 

21° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      27 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     27 

23° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      25 

24° HOLZER HANSJOERG QUELLENHOF 16 S      24 

25° HAAS ERICH PASSO MONTE CRO 20 S      21 

26° HARB PETER APPIANO - CAREZ 17       RIT. 
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3. Kategorie / Cat. netto 
 

1° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 25 S      43 

2° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     38 

3° TAUBER MARKUS LANA 25 S      36 

4° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     34 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 24 S      34 

6° KROESS MARISA ESTERO 27 S L     32 

 SCHNABL JOHANNES LANA 34       32 

 CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 32  L     32 

 MARTINI LUKAS APPIANO - CAREZ 32       32 

 HOFER MARTIN LANA 25       32 

11° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      31 

12° PIRCHER PETER LANA 22 S      30 

 HOELZL PETER APPIANO - CAREZ 28       30 

 PARTH MICHAEL LANA 35       30 

15° Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     29 

 VISENTINI TONI PETERSBERG 36 S      29 

17° KROESS REINHARD ESTERO 25 S      28 

 KOELLENSPERGER ARTHUR QUELLENHOF 31       28 

19° PERATHONER THOMAS MIA 31       27 

 TSCHIMBEN THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZ 36       27 

 Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     27 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 30 S L     27 

23° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     26 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 24 S      26 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 29 S      26 

26° EISENSTECKEN MATTHIAS APPIANO - CAREZ 24       25 

27° AMPLATZ GERDA LANA 36 S L     23 

28° MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     22 

 RUBNER MARKUS MIRABELL 25 S      22 

 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 36 S L     22 

31° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 32 S L     19 

 KOMPATSCHER HANNI LANA 34 S L     19 

33° KOMPATSCHER PETER LANA 36 S      17 

34° Rauch Karl LANA 23 S      N.R. 

Senior netto 
1° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 21 S      45 

2° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 25 S      43 

3° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     38 

4° WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     37 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      37 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      37 

7° TAUBER MARKUS LANA 25 S      36 
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 GASSER WALTER LANA 18 S      36 

 INNERHOFER RENATE PETERSBERG 16 S L     36 

10° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6 S      35 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      35 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 14 S      35 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      35 

14° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     34 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     34 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 24 S      34 

17° Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     33 

18° KROESS MARISA ESTERO 27 S L     32 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 13 S      32 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      32 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      32 

22° Stufferin Carmen LANA 17 S L     31 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      31 

24° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 12 S      30 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 16 S      30 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 22 S      30 

27° Wolf Sepp LANA 15 S      29 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     29 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      29 

 VISENTINI TONI PETERSBERG 36 S      29 

 GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 16 S L     29 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     29 

33° KROESS REINHARD ESTERO 25 S      28 

34° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     27 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      27 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 30 S L     27 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     27 

38° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     26 

 KAPFINGER STEFAN LANA 24 S      26 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 29 S      26 

41° BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      25 

42° HOLZER HANSJOERG QUELLENHOF 16 S      24 

43° AMPLATZ GERDA LANA 36 S L     23 

44° MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 26 S L     22 

 RUBNER MARKUS MIRABELL 25 S      22 

 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 36 S L     22 

47° HAAS ERICH PASSO MONTE CRO 20 S      21 

48° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 32 S L     19 

 KOMPATSCHER HANNI LANA 34 S L     19 

50° WEISSENSTEINER HANNES ESTERO 12 S      18 

51° KOMPATSCHER PETER LANA 36 S      17 

52° Rauch Karl LANA 23 S      N.R. 

 

 
 


